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DESCRIPTION

Typology Writing desk

Legs Solid wood

Top Panel of wooden particles in veneer
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DIMENSIONS
Desks
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Vanity
I N B
41/4"

600
231/2"

370
141/2"

STRUCTURE AND TOP FINISHES

Wood

Woods

DESK PAD FINISHES

Wood

Woods
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OPTIONAL VANITY STORAGE FINISHES

Lacquer

Mat lacquer

Tecnocover

Tecnocover
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